Manifolds & Discharging Stations
for High Purity Applications
Product
Catalog
Gas Delivery Systems
W E S T E R N
Innovative solutions for all your gas delivery needs
2 Visit our web site at www.westernenterprises.com

O O
Description
How to order - part number matrix
The MC3000 Series Manual Changeover Stations allow
manual switching between a primary cylinder and a
reserve cylinder. By closing the depleted cylinders
isolation valve and opening the reserve (full) isolation
valve, you perform cylinder changeouts without gas
supply interruption. The check valves in the flexible hoses
prevent back flow from the full to the empty cylinder. The
optional remote alarm will provide an audible and visual
warning when a cylinderis near depletion.
MC3000
SERIES
MANUAL CHANGEOVER
PROTOCOL STATIONS
Visit our web site at www.westernenterprises.com10
Series
(inlet pressure)
MC3000
Flexible hoses
Thermoplastic (Nylon)
steel fittings
Teflon innercore,
SS braid, brass fittings
Stainless steel innercore,
overbraid & fittings
= NH
= TH
= SH
Options
Standard series
3000 psi
Optional series
4500 psi
6000 psi
= PS3000
= PS4500
= PS6000
Standard
alarm
Zipnut Q/C
Wireless
alarm
Hose armor
guard
Vent alvev
Hand tight nut
Regulator
Brass / single-stage
(standard regulator)
Brass / Two-stage
SS / single-stage
SS / two-stage
= B1
= B2

and visual warning when the cylinder is near
depletion.
How to order - part number matrix
PS3000
SERIESPROTOCOL STATIONS
Visit our web site at www.westernenterprises.com12
PROTOCOL STATION
Aluminum
mounting
panel
Low
Pressure
Normal
Pressure
Silence
Normal
Pressure
Low
Pressure
Normal pressure
LED (green)
Low pressure
LED (red)
65 dBa
buzzer
Buzzer
silence
button
RJ-45 cable
(4-ft long)
OPTIONAL
ALARM BOX
PROTOCOL STATION
MODEL NO.
GAS SERVICE
MAX. INLET PRESSURE
OUTLET PRESSURE
PROJECT NO.
PS3000-He-150-B1-SS-RA-VV
HELIUM
3000 PSI
5-150 PSI
AZXXXX-XXXX
Aluminum
name
tag
Lexan
sticker
Pressure
reducing
regulator
Diaphragm valve
(gas service outlet)
Optional
vent
valve
Wide selection of
flexible hoses
Gas cylinder inlet connection
CGA nut & nipple
with integral check valve
Gas service CGA adaptor